1
Orders 01580 890500 Technical 01580 890500 Fax 01580 898222
COM PANY
W
EALDEN TOO
L
Quality products - quality serviceNEW PRODUCTS
A two wing steel cutter block with easily replaceable TC profile inserts. The

	Multi cove block 60
	Multi round over block 60
	Ordering information 1 - 2
	Panel raising blocks
	Multi profile 44
	Top cutting 46
	Traditional taper 44
	Panel raising tool steel knives 44 - 45
	Profile knives
	40mm wide x 4mm 4 - 16
	50mm wide x 4mm 17 - 25
	50mm wide x 5.5mm 27 - 36
	60mm wide x 5.5mm 37 - 39